HWS300-1500 Series
300-1500W Single Output Industrial Power Supplies
HWS300-1500 Series 1
Features Benefits
The ultra reliable, conservatively rated HWS series of 300W to 1500W AC-DC power supplies has a limited lifetime warranty, unique to the industry. The series accepts
a wide range 85 to 265Vac input with output voltages from 3.3V to 48V. The products are certified to IEC 62368-1, UL 508 (select models) and are SEMI F47 compliant.
They also meet conducted and radiated emission standards without additional filtering or shielding.
• Limited Lifetime Warranty
• Very Conservative Electrolytic Capacitor Ratings
• Class B Conducted and Radiated EMI
• UL 508 Certified on Select Models
• Low Cost of Ownership
• Long Service Life
• Easier System EMC Compliance
• Suitable For Industrial Control Equipment
Model Selector